
128 East Second Street | Suite B | Covington, KY 41011 | 513.489.3343 | edgegp.com
Information and any imagery is proprietary to Edge Real Estate Group and confidential.  Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed and is subject to change.

CORNERS at the MALL
Site Plan

# TENANT SF # TENANT SF # TENANT SF

117 DTH, Inc. -Southlight 
Lighting

1,200 137 Boot Barn 16,010 231 Mixi Noodles              2,200

119 Mojo Vapes 1,200 147 AVAILABLE 3,447 233 Affordable Dentures 3,300

121 The Parlor 1,200 149 AVAILABLE 3,600 237 AVAILABLE                        5,500

123 HBYOB 1,500 153 The Hobby Shop 8,912 239 AVAILABLE 7,834

125 Miracle Ear, Inc. 1,500 203 Enson Group Market 22,337 249 Aaron Rents, Inc. 9,616

127 One Main Financial 1,500 221 Ollie's Bargain Outlet 35,475 201 Flying Ace 2,500

131 E.C. Barton & Co.               
Barton’s Home Outlet

25,584 229 Toy Fan Addict 2,369

OWNED BY 
OTHERS

OWNED BY 
OTHERS

North Springboro Pike

Mall Woods Drive

M
all W

oods D
rive

M
ia

m
is

bu
rg

-C
en

te
rv

ill
e 

Ro
ad

Mattress
Innovations

Taco Bell

Applebee’s

Dunkin 
Donuts

El Toro
Express

Steak
Thyme

Waffle House

Shell

Fricker’s
Restaurant 

249

201

229

221153
149

147137131

117

119

123

125

127
233

237

231

121

203

Pylon

Pylon

COMING SOON

117-249 N Springboro Pike (SR 741), Miamisburg, OH 45449

239

http://edgegp.com/asp/index.asp
http:/

