

CORNERS at the MALL

117-249 N Springboro Pike (SR 741), Miamisburg, OH 45449

Site Plan



North Springboro Pike

#	TENANT	SF	#	TENANT	SF	#	TENANT	SF
117	DTH, IncSouthlight Lighting	1,200	137	Boot Barn	16,010	231	Mixi Noodles	2,200
119	Mojo Vapes	1,200	147	AVAILABLE	3,447	233	Affordable Dentures	3,300
121	The Parlor	1,200	149	AVAILABLE	3,600	237	AVAILABLE	5,500
123	НВУОВ	1,500	153	The Hobby Shop	8,912	239	AVAILABLE	7,834
125	Miracle Ear, Inc.	1,500	203	Enson Group Market	22,337	249	Aaron Rents, Inc.	9,616
127	One Main Financial	1,500	221	Ollie's Bargain Outlet	35,475	201	Flying Ace	2,500
131	E.C. Barton & Co. Barton's Home Outlet	25,584	229	Toy Fan Addict	2,369			